## **Botanical Sciences**

From: Dan Vodnar <vodnar\_dan@yahoo.co.uk>
Sent: Saturday, December 12, 2015 10:40 AM

To:Journal of Botanical SciencesSubject:Re: Botany Editorial BoardAttachments:CV Vodnar (1) (1).docx

Dear Editor,

Please find attached my Cv and a photo for joining as member of editorial board.



Kind regards,

**Dan Cristian Vodnar**, Ph.D, Lecturer, Department of Food Science University of Agricultural Sciences and Veterinary Medicine 400372 Cluj-Napoca, Romania Mobile: +40747341881

Fax: +40364815110

Alternative E-mail: dan.vodnar@usamvcluj.ro

Website: <a href="http://danvodnar.objectis.net/">http://danvodnar.objectis.net/</a>
Visit: <a href="DBU Alumni Romania">DBU Alumni Romania</a>

On Wednesday, 25 March 2015, 9:10, Journal of Botanical Sciences < botanicalsciences@rroij.org > wrote:

## Dear Dr. Dan Cristian Vodnar,

Greetings from the Journal of Botanical Sciences

We had requested you to submit your valuable manuscript to our journal previously. Due to technical problem, you might not have received our e-mail. Hence, we are taking the liberty of resending the e-mail. You may ignore the email if you have responded previously.

We are waiting for your response regarding manuscript submission for our upcoming issue.

You may submit your paper through e-mail: <u>botanicalsciences@rroij.org</u> or submit online at <u>http://rroij.com/editorialtracking/botanical-sciences/SubmitManuscript.php</u>

Please submit your manuscript on or before **April 5, 2015**. If it is not feasible for you to submit a **manuscript/ review article/ images/ letter to editor/ editorial** etc. in the month of March, then kindly let us know your feasible time for contribution.

As Journal of Botanical Sciences is an **Open Access** journal (indexed in **DOAJ** and **Google Scholar**), the scientific community across the world can have a free and unlimited access to the articles published in our journals and we do not receive any funds from any organization. We charge a **minimum fee** of **\$149**. The publication fee is required to develop and maintain electronic tools for peer review and publication. (Various formats for online publication.)

Visit home page: http://rroij.com/botanical-sciences.php

Editorial Board: http://rroij.com/editorialboard-botanical-sciences.php

**Archive**: http://rroij.com/archive-botanical-sciences.php

**NOTE:** We are also inviting you to be our **Editorial Board Member**. If you are interested kindly send us your CV, photograph and research interest for our records.

Anticipating your positive response.

With Warm Regards,

Sincerely,

Charlotte Blake
Editorial Assistant
Journal of Botanical Sciences
731 Gull Ave, Foster City
CA 94404, USA

Phone: +1-650-268-9744 Fax: +1-650-618-1414